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Sailwave results for 2016 CPYC Vice Commodore's Cup - Flying Scot at Cedar Point Yacht Club 2016

2016 CPYC Vice Commodore's Cup - Flying Scot

Cedar Point Yacht Club

Results are final as of 10:48 on June 11, 2016

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | HelmName

5102

5384

5744

5613

4619

file:///C:/Users/CPYCRA~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blwDAD8.htm

Rob & Linda
Cohen

Chris Perez

Chris Gackstatter
Christopher
Grantham

Frank Sparks

John Juhasz

CrewName | Boat Race 1

(Sat)
REQUEST [1.0

CLOUD NINE (3.0

CPYC CLUB (2.0

NJORD 7.0 DNC

DESPERADO (4.0

BLUE EYES |7.0 DNC

Race 2
(Sat)
1.0
6.0

4.0

2.0

5.0

3.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

Race 3
(Mon)
1.0

2.0

7.0 DNC
6.0 TLE

6.0 TLE

6.0 TLE

Total

3.0

11.0

13.0

15.0

15.0

16.0

Nett

3.0

11.0

13.0

15.0

15.0

16.0

11
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